uPVC STORMWATER DUCT NON PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY
SUPER STORM uPVC STORMWATER DUCT NZS7649
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
700.90.4 SOE 90 x 4 81
700.90.6 SOE 90 x 6 81
700.100.6 SOE 100 x 6  67
700.150.6 SOE 150 x 6  28
700.175.6 SOE 175 x 6  20
700.225.6 SOE 225 x 6  12
Z700.150.6 150 x 6  28
Z700.175.6 175 x 6  20
Z700.225.6 225 x 6  12
Z700.300.6 300 x 6   6
Z700.375.6 375 x 6   6
Z700.475.6 475 x 6 2/4
HANDY PIPE  uPVC STORMWATER DUCT NZS7649
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
700.90.3 SOE 90 x 3 81
STORMFLO  uPVC STORMWATER DUCT AS1254